Multi-Purpose Weight Controller
Model HI 2151/30WC
Features:
WAVERSA VER ®
  IGNORES  PLANT  AND  PROCESS  V IBRATION
C2 ®  Second Generation Calibration
  CALIBRATES  E LECTRONICALLY
Secure Memory Module (SMM)

HI 2151/30WC -W S
Wall Mount Unit. NEMA 4X stainless steel.
Ordering Example
A panel mount HI 2151/30WC with RS 232,
Remote I/O, and Totalizer would be ordered
as follows: HI 215l/30WC-A1-B8-C6
O R D E R I N G
C E R T I F I C A T I O N SI N F O R M A T I O N
UL
Underwriter Laboratories, Inc .
Component Program
CSA
Canadian Standards Association
NTEP
10,000 Counts Accuracy Class III/III L
FM
Class I, II, III Div. 2 Groups A-G
CE
C2©, Second Generation Calibration and WAVERSAVER © are
registered trademarks of Hardy Instruments, Inc. All other names are
are trademarks of their respective companies.
Multi-Purpose Weight Controller
Model HI 2151/30WC
Features:
WAVERSA VER ®
  IGNORES  PLANT  AND  PROCESS  V IBRATION
C2 ®  Second Generation Calibration
  CALIBRATES  E LECTRONICALLY
Secure Memory Module (SMM)
  A UTOMATICALLY  STORES  CRITICAL  D ATA
I NTEGRA TED  T ECHNICIAN  (IT)
  BUILT  IN  SYSTEM  D IAGNOSTICS
S P E C I  F I  C A T I  O N S
POWER
120/240 VAC± 10%, 47/63 Hz, 10 watts
with options installed
OPERA TING TEMPERA TURE
14° TO 122° F (-10° TO 50° C)
HUMIDITY
0-90% non-condensing
EXCIT ATION
5 VDC internal power supply to drive
up to eight 350-ohm load cells
STABLE WEIGHT READINGS
WAVERSA VER ® 0.25 Hz minimum
CALIBRA TION TECHNIQUES
C2© Second Generation Calibration:
Calibrate electronically
SoftCal:
Calibrate by manually entering
load sensor information from
calibration certificate
HardCal:
Calibrate using tests weights
DATA SECURITY
Secure Memory Module
BUIL T IN DIA GNOSTICS
I NTEGRATED  T ECHNICIAN  (IT)
ENCL OSURES
Panel Mount
Display Rating: NEMA 4X
Depth: 10" (254 mm)
Panel Cutout: 3.09" x 5.75" (78.4 x 146 mm)
Weight: 4.6 lbs (2.1 kg)
Remote Mount
Display Rating: NEMA 4X*
Dimensions: 3.23"H x 5.74"W x 10.40" D
(82.04 H x 145.8 W x 264.2 D mm)
Panel Cutout: 3.09" x 5.75" (78.4 x 146 mm)
Weight: 4.6 lbs (2.1 kg)